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Nom

CECCARELLI
SZYMANSKI
SALMON Yannick
MOREIRA Romain
TALIA Marc
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
SOUSA ANTOINE
MOREIRA Romain
MOREIRA Romain
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
MOREIRA Romain
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
SCHILTZ
CECCARELLI
MOREIRA Romain
SCHILTZ
SCHILTZ

TALIA Marc
SCHILTZ

RISSER Jean
MOREIRA Romain
CECCARELLI
SCHILTZ

TALIA Marc
SZYMANSKI
TALIA Marc
SCHILTZ

CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
SCHILTZ
SZYMANSKI
SCHILTZ
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
MOREIRA Romain
CAGIN AUBERT
MOREIRA Romain
MOREIRA Romain
SZYMANSKI
CECCARELLI
CAGIN AUBERT
KIPPER Gérard
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
SCHILTZ
SZYMANSKI
SOUSA ANTOINE
TALIA Marc

R06 FLOR 08 PIG DFON

Pigeon

0119441-09
0119993-09
0350696-11
0350113-11
0090560-10
0371559-08
0119919-09
0120901-09
0350107-11
0350108-11
0091048-10
0371589-08
0119191-09
0119902-09
0119277-09
0091468-10
0371851-08
0098192-10
0387297-08
0350106-11
0119626-09
0098155-10
0090550-10
0098165-10
0120478-09
6258743-11
0372217-08
0098289-10
0119227-09
0119963-09
0016021-11
0098210-10
0091469-10
0119965-09
0371596-08
0098191-10
0119921-09
0098198-10
0091098-10
0098406-10
0091005-10
0091096-10
0119259-09
0206164-07
0091485-10
0119971-09
0092760-10
0387037-08
0091841-10
0119198-09
0119987-09
0091376-10
0119234-09
0350296-11
0119260-09
0091094-10
0098149-10
0043089-08
0090902-10
0051000-10

Px
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AS PIGEON DEMI-FOND

Pts

1678.61
1486.31
1505.67
1419.94

1414.8
1412.32
1396.15
1379.52
1349.84
1346.67
1335.82
1331.96
1310.76
1303.01
1293.26
1288.87
1256.94
1230.58
1203.05
1164.11
1162.95
1149.16
1131.91
1127.72
1099.88
1069.91
1318.67
1247.13
1229.35
1221.65
1217.94
1210.48
1153.32
1143.82
1135.74
1120.58
1117.14

1116.4
1101.47
1093.04
1086.82
1081.21
1080.43
1074.76
1072.41
1071.38
1067.26
1057.32
1040.53

1039.1
1037.53
1036.66
1030.66
1029.93

1028.2
1025.04
1012.34
1008.37
1008.16
1000.36

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

R06 FLOR 08 PIG DFON

Nom

SCHILTZ
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
SCHILTZ
SGOMBRI
SOUSA ANTOINE
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
CECCARELLI
CECCARELLI
MOREIRA Romain
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
SALMON Yannick
MOREIRA Romain
CAGIN AUBERT
TALIA Marc
SOUSA ANTOINE
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
MOREIRA Romain
SZYMANSKI
CECCARELLI
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
TALIA Marc
SALMON Yannick
SCHILTZ

CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
MOREIRA Romain
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
SOUSA ANTOINE
TALIA Marc
CAGIN AUBERT
MOREIRA Romain
SCHILTZ

Pigeon

0098141-10
0119906-09
0205274-07
0371593-08
0098288-10
0135808-09
0090917-10
0119903-09
0371870-08
0091324-10
0091343-10
0371127-08
0001735-09
0150969-06
0349739-11
0350149-11
0091506-10
0372616-08
0372530-08
0091049-10
0098399-10
0350136-11
0091002-10
0091367-10
0098392-10
0098404-10
0091498-10
0035000-11
0091413-10
0098278-10
0206141-07
0098397-10
0168313-06
0091526-10
0089257-10
0090935-10
0001727-09
0091464-10
0092769-10
0098147-10

Px
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Pts

995.37
987.44
983.67
983.29
956.25
954.62
950.83
925.96
922.53
921.36
920.49
904.17
895.9
888.27
885.69
880.75
872
867.77
865.37
864.64
863.86
860.6
852.81
836.84
830.34
825.03
821.24
811.8
799.33
792.12
789.89
781.21
779.79
779.72
778.83
778.61
776.14
768.39
762.38
760.11

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



